Skyline Respiratory Care Program Schedule
College Class times may vary slightly from year to year
Year 1 - Fall Semester
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00
8:30 RPT-H 415
Respiratory
9:00 Pharmacology
9:30
10:00
10:30
RPTH 420
11:00
11:30 RPTH 410 RPTH 445 RT Anatomy
Assessment Respiratory Physiology
12:00 of the Diseases I
12:30 Respiratory
1:00 Patient
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
Note: Microbiology must be completed no later than this semester.
Spring Semester
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30 RPTH 430 RPTH 430 R
. Disease I1
11:00 RPTH 438 Respiratory Respiratory
11:30 | Clerkship  (Four Therapeutics Therapeutics
12:00 8-hour Immersion
12:30 Days)
1:00
1:30
2:00 RPTH 480
: Diagnostics/
2:30 Outpatient
3:00
3:30
Semester Clinical Hours
4:00 32
Summer Semester
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
3 Weeks RPTH 448 RPTH 448 RPTH 448 RPTH 448 RPTH 448
following
Spring
Session 40 hours/week Semester Clinical Hours
120




Year 2 - Fall Semester

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

RPTH 460
Intensive Care
Lecture

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

RPTH 460
Intensive Care
Lab

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

RPTH 458 Clinical
Clerkship

8-12 hours/day

RPTH 458 Clinical
Clerkship

RPTH 458
Debriefing

RPTH 458 Clinical
Clerkship

Neonatal/ Pediatric

RPTH 490

Respiratory Care

Semester Clinical Hours
256

Spring Semester

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

RPTH 488 Clinical
Clerkship

RPTH 488 Clinical
Clerkship

RPTH 488 Clinical
Clerkship

RPTH 485 Clinical
Seminar

RPTH 488 Clinical
Clerkship

RPTH 495 CRT/RRT
Review

S Clinical Hours

4:00

360

Total Clinical Hours performed during program - 770
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