

# **Respiratory Care Program Schedule**

Class times may vary slightly from year to year

### Year 1 - Fall Semester

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00					
8:30		RPTH 415 Respiratory			
9:00		Pharmacology			
9:30		- Harmacology			
10:00					
10:30					
11:00				RPTH 420 RT Anatomy Physiology	
11:30		RPTH 410 Assessment of the Respiratory Patient	RPTH 445 Respiratory		
12:00			Diseases I		
12:30					
1:00					
1:30					
2:00					
2:30					
3:00					
3:30					
4:00					

Note: Microbiology must be completed no later than this semester.

### **Spring Semester**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00					
8:30					
9:00					
9:30					
10:00					
10:30		DDTH 420	DDTH 420		RPTH 450
11:00	RPTH 438	RPTH 430 Respiratory	RPTH 430 Respiratory		Disease II
11:30	Clerkship (Four	Therapeutics	Therapeutics		
12:00	8-hour Immersion Days)	•			
12:30		Days)			
1:00					
1:30					
2:00					RPTH 480 Diagnostics/
2:30					Outpatient
3:00					_
3:30					
4:00					Semester Clinical Hours 32

#### **Summer Semester**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
3 Weeks following	RPTH 448	RPTH 448	RPTH 448	RPTH 448	RPTH 448
Spring Session			40 hours/week		Semester Clinical Hours 120

Year 2 - Fall Semester

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00					
8:30					RPTH 458
9:00	DDTT 460				Debriefing
9:30	RPTH 460 Intensive Care				
10:00	Lecture				
10:30					
11:00		RPTH 458 Clinical			
11:30	RPTH 460 Intensive Care Lab	ntensive Care	RPTH 458 Clinical Clerkship	RPTH 458 Clinical Clerkship	
12:00					RPTH 490
12:30					Neonatal/ Pediatric Respiratory Care
1:00					Respiratory Care
1:30					
2:00					
2:30					
3:00					
3:30		8-12 hours/day			
4:00		0-12 libut s/day			Semester Clinical Hours 256

## **Spring Semester**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00					
8:30					
9:00					
9:30					RPTH 485 Clinical
10:00					Seminar
10:30					
11:00					
11:30	RPTH 488 Clinical	RPTH 488 Clinical	RPTH 488 Clinical	RPTH 488 Clinical	
12:00	Clerkship	Clerkship	Clerkship	Clerkship	RPTH 495 CRT/RRT
12:30					Review
1:00					
1:30					
2:00					-
2:30					-
3:00					-
3:30					Semester Clinical Hours
4:00					360

Total Clinical Hours performed during program - 770